
2022 
Brine Production -
Injection Report 

Llano Disposal, LLC 
BW-37 

Facility ID -
FCJC2134960146 

  



2022       
 Brine  Fresh   Percent 
 Monthly Cumulative Monthly  Cumulative Fresh/ 
Month BBLS BBLS BBLS BBLS PSI Brine 
Jan 2,602 2,602 2,869 2,869 190 110% 
Feb 1,960 4,562 2,313 5,182 190 118% 
Mar 11,405 15,967 12,638 17,820 190 111% 
Apr 4,980 20,947 5,500 23,320 190 110% 
May 5,280 26,227 5,813 29,133 190 110% 
June 2,810 29,037 3,155 32,288 190 112% 
July 1,001 30,038 1,169 33,457 190 117% 
Aug 3,790 33,828 4,190 37,647 190 111% 
Sep 2,745 36,573 3,032 40,679 160 110% 
Oct 1,690 38,263 1,885 42,564 160 112% 
Nov 5,645 43,908 6,238 48,802 160 111% 
Dec 11,025 54,933 12,197 60,999 160 111% 
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